
SUNNYMONT-WESTSIDE CALENDAR 2023-24 6/1/2023

AUGUST 2023:

Mon Aug 7 Aug Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Sun Aug 20 New Family Orientation 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Sat Aug 26 Maintenance Work Party #1 9:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.

Wed Aug 30 3 Day Playdate at School, 9:30a.m.-11:30a.m.

Thurs Aug 31 4 Day Playdate at School, 9:30am-11:30am

SEPTEMBER 2023:

Wkd Sept 2-3 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #1

T-F Sept 5-8 Teacher Work Days ~ School closed to everyone else

Sat Sept 9 1 Day Class Orientation 10:00 a.m.- 11:00 a.m.

Sat Sept 9 3 Day Combo Class Orientation 12:00p.m. - 2 p.m.

Sat Sept 9 4 Day Class Orientation 12:00p.m.- 2 p.m.

Wk of Sept 11 School starts / Ease in Week

Mon Sept 11 Sept Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Tues Sept 12 1 Day Class Begins

Mon Sept 18 Regular classes start for 3 & 4 Day

Mon Sept 18 All School Meeting 7:00 p.m.- 9:00 p.m.

Sat Sept 23 Back to School Picnic 10:30 a.m. -12:30 p.m.

Wkd Sept 23-24 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #2

EASE IN DAYS SCHEDULE:

Mon Sept 11 3 Day Class Ease In Day #1

Mon Sept 11 4 Day Class Ease In Day #1

Tues Sept 12 4 Day Class Ease In Day #2

Tues Sept 12 1 Day Class Begins

Wed Sept 13 3 Day Class Ease In Day #2

OCTOBER 2023:

Mon Oct 2 Oct Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Mon Oct 9 Teacher Collaboration Day ~ No School

Wkd Oct 7-8 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #3

Sat Oct 14 Fall Festival 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Mon Oct 16 3 Day Parents’ Class 7:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Mon Oct 16 4 Day Parents’ Class 7:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Wkd Oct 21-22 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #4
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NOVEMBER 2023:

Thu Nov 2 All School Meeting 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Mon Nov 6 Nov Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Fri Nov 10 Veterans Day ~ No School

Sat Nov 11 Maintenance: Work Party 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Mon 20- Fri 24 Thanksgiving Break ~ No school

Wkd Nov 25-26 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #5

DECEMBER 2023:

Wkd Dec 2-3 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #6

Mon Dec 4 Dec Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Wkd of Dec 16-17 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #7

Wed Dec 20 Teacher Work Day ~ No School

Thu Dec 21- Jan 3 Winter Break ~ No school

JANUARY 2024:

Sat Jan 6 Maintenance: Work Party 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Mon Jan 8 January Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Thurs Jan 11 4 Day Parent-Teacher Conferences ~ No School

Fri Jan 12 4 Day Parent-Teacher Conferences ~ No School

Mon Jan 15 Martin Luther King Day ~ No School

Wkd Jan 20-21 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #8

Sat Jan 20 Preschool Palooza 10a.m. - 12p.m.

Mon Jan 22 3 Day Parents’ Class 7:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Mon Jan 22 4 Day Parents’ Class 7:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Sat Jan 27 Winter Open House, 10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

Mon Jan 29-Feb 2 Silent Auction (online)

FEBRUARY 2024:

Wkd Feb 3-4 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #9

Mon Feb 5 February Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m.

Mon Feb 12 1 Day Class Meeting 7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Wkd Feb 17-18 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #10

Mon 19 - Fri 23 Mid-Winter Break ~ No school

MARCH 2024:

Wkd of Mar 2-3 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #11

Mon Mar 4 March Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.
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Fri Mar 8 No School ~ CCPPNS Conference

Mon Mar 11 3 Day Combo Parents’ Class 7:00 p.m.- 9:00 p.m.

Mon Mar 11 4 Day Parents’ Class 7:00 p.m.- 9:00 p.m.

Sat Mar 16 Maintenance: Work Party 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Mon Mar 26 1 Day Parents’ Class 7:00 p.m.- 9:00 p.m.

Sat Mar 23 Spring Open House, 10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

Wkd of Mar 23-24 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #12

APRIL 2024:

M-F Apr 1-5 Spring Break ~ No school

Wkd of Apr 6-7 Maintenance: Weekend Clean Up #13

Mon Apr 8 April Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Sat Apr 13 Spring Festival Event at 11:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Mon Apr 15 All School Meeting 7:00-9:00 p.m.

Th/F Apr 18-19 CAAEYC Conference (No School)

Wkd Apr 20-21 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #14

MAY 2024:

Wkd May 4-5 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #15

Mon May 6 May Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Sat May 11 Rummage Sale 9:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

Mon May 13 3 Day Combo Parents’ Class 7:00 p.m.- 9:00 p.m.

Mon May 13 4 Day Parents’ Class 7:00 p.m.- 9:00 p.m.

Mon May 13 1 Day Parents’ Class 7:00 p.m.- 9:00 p.m.

Sat May 18 End of the Year Picnic 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Fri May 24 Last Day of School

Wkd May 25-26 Maintenance: Weekend Cleanup #16

JUNE 2024:

Mon June 3 Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.
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